
1690_0214

  24th Annual 
Excellence in 
Construction 
      Awards

Top Construct ion Teams 

Exemplar y Safety Programs 

Champions of D ivers i t y

Tuesday, Feb. 11, 2014 

Grand Wai lea , Maui ,  Hawai i



CII

W i th  the  24 th  Annua l  

Exce l l ence  i n  Cons t ruc t ion  Awards ,  

ABC p roud l y  hono rs  the  yea r ’s  

mos t  ou ts tand ing  cons t ruc t ion  p ro jec ts  

and  con t rac to rs  fo r  the i r  remarkab le 

ach ievements  i n  l eade rsh ip ,  sa fe t y,  

i nnova t ion  and  d i ve rs i t y.  

A Mark of  
Distinction



PAGE 2

National Excellence  
In Construction Awards
PANEL OF JUDGES / 3

PAGE 4

Eagle Winners

SPECIALTY CONTRACTOR CATEGORIES / 4

ELECTRICAL / 4

EXTERIORS / 5

INTERIORS / 5

MECHANICAL / 6

OTHER SPECIALTY CONSTRUCTION / 7

GENERAL CONTRACTOR/CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT CATEGORIES / 9	

COMMERCIAL / 9

COMMUNITY/PUBLIC SERVICE / 10

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT/MILITARY / 10

HEALTHCARE / 11

HISTORICAL RESTORATION/RENOVATION / 11

INDUSTRIAL / 12

INFRASTRUCTURE/HEAVY / 13

INSTITUTIONAL / 13

OTHER CONSTRUCTION / 14

PRE-ENGINEERED BUILDING / 15

RENOVATION / 15

RESIDENTIAL / 16

MEGA-PROJECTS / 17

PAGE 18

Pyramid Winners

SPECIALTY CONTRACTOR CATEGORIES / 18

GENERAL CONTRACTOR/CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT CATEGORIES / 20

PAGE 22

National Safety Excellence Awards
PANEL OF JUDGES / 23

PAGE 24

Pinnacle Winners

PAGE 24

Excellence Winners

PAGE 25

Merit Winners

PAGE 26

National Diversity Excellence Awards
PANEL OF JUDGES / 27

AWARDS / 27

PAGE 28

Contractor of the Year Award
PAGE 29

2013 STEP DIAMOND RECIPIENTS

PAGE 30

INDEX OF ALL WINNERS

PAGE 32

PROGRAM SPONSORS



The  E xce l lence  in  Const r uct ion  Awards  

honor  the  sk i l l  and  c reat i v i t y  o f  the  

ent i re  team—cont racto r,  owner,  a rch i tect  

and  eng inee r—respons ib le  fo r  an  ou ts tand ing 

mer i t  shop const r uct ion  p ro ject.  The  2013 

award  rec ip ients  exceeded expecta t ions  

in  innovat ion  and  qua l i t y. 

Built on  
Excellence

2013 EXCELLENCE IN CONSTRUCTION  

AWARD RECIPIENTS

2



Panel of Judges

RICHARD BELLE
President

Belle Communications, LLC
Bethesda, Md.

 
JOAQUIN DIZ

Managing Director and Head of Design
Morgan Gick McBeath & Associates

Falls Church, Va.
 

PATRICK L. GLON
Retired, Professor Emeritus

Purdue University
South Bend, Ind.

 
RICHARD HAYES

Director, Knowledge Resources
The American Institute of Architects

Washington, D.C.
 

DEDE HUGHES
Executive Vice President

National Association of Women in Construction
Fort Worth, Texas

 
ANTHONY LOMBARDI
Corporate Safety Director

Centennial Contractors Enterprises, Inc.
Reston, Va.

 
DAVID MIELKE

President
M.W. Mielke, Inc.

Tampa, Fla.
 

MARC RAMSEY
Director of Communications

American Subcontractors Association, Inc.
Alexandria, Va.

 
JASON ROBERTSON

Director, Business Development
CRB Engineers

Kansas City, Mo.
 

RICHARD THOMAS
Director, State/Local Legislative Affairs

Design-Build Institute of America
Washington, D.C.

 
STEVE WILTSHIRE

Director of Corporate Safety Services
ECS Corporate Services, LLC

Fredericksburg, Va.
 

ANDREW WRIGHT
Managing Senior Editor

ENR.com
New York, N.Y.



4

Helix Electric started just 10 days after winning a $6.4 million contract to 

deliver new switchgear, lighting and communications systems for a fully 

functional convention center, working behind temporary walls with zero 

recordable accidents.

Despite having to break ground a month late, ISC Constructors finished 100 

percent of the electrical and instrumentation work on more than 80 holding 

tanks two months ahead of the scheduled completion date.

Using BIM, ISC Constructors installed more than 15 miles of electrical raceway 

with only three placement issues—finishing the project two weeks ahead of 

the quoted completion date with no OSHA recordable incidents.

HELIX ELECTRIC

Sands Expo and Convention Center Renovation

Las Vegas, Nev.

Sands Expo® Venetian | Palazzo

Gensler of Nevada

JBA Consulting Engineers

ELECTRICAL-COMMERCIAL 
$2-10 MILLION

ISC CONSTRUCTORS, L.L.C.

Hazard and Effects Management Process Tank 

Overfill and Reliability Project

Deer Park, Texas

Shell Deer Park Refinery & Petrochemical

WorleyParsons

ELECTRICAL-INDUSTRIAL 
LESS THAN $2 MILLION

ISC CONSTRUCTORS, L.L.C.

Hydrogen SMR and Compression Project

St. Charles, La.

Praxair

S & B Engineers & Constructors, Ltd.

S & B Engineers & Constructors, Ltd.

ELECTRICAL-INDUSTRIAL 
$2-10 MILLION

4

Eagle Winners
Specialty Contractor 
Categories

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect             Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor

GC



5

Thorough planning and the ability to solve unexpected problems helped Triad 

Electric & Controls successfully connect an existing oil refinery to a new 

chemical plant with upgraded technology and standards.

After providing three years of design input and pricing, KPost proved to 

be invaluable onsite for its roofing expertise and ability to solve unique 

waterproofing challenges on this high-profile science museum.

BakerTriangle relied on ingenuity, BIM and robotic total stations to safely create 

and install an undulating wire mesh ceiling, metal ribbon wall feature and 

curved escalator “tube” for a LEED Gold science museum.

TRIAD ELECTRIC & CONTROLS, INC.

Diamond Green Diesel Project

Norco, La.

Diamond Green Diesel, LLC

Richard Design Services, Inc.

Turner Industries Group, L.L.C.

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS 
MORE THAN $10 MILLION

KPOST COMPANY

Perot Museum of Nature and Science

Dallas, Texas

Perot Museum of Nature and Science

Morphosis Architects / Good Fulton & Farrell

Datum Engineers / John A. Martin & Associates, Inc.

Balfour Beatty Construction

EXTERIORS

BAKERTRIANGLE

Perot Museum of Nature and Science

Dallas, Texas

Perot Museum of Nature and Science

Morphosis Architects / Good Fulton & Farrell

Balfour Beatty Construction

INTERIORS: ACOUSTICAL, 
DRYWALL, MILLWORK OR PLASTER

5

Eagle WinnersSPECIALTY CONTRACTOR CATEGORIES

Specialty Contractor 
Categories

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect             Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor

GC

GC

GC

GC



6

Camarata stepped in to restore historical elements of a 103-year-old 

courthouse, including refinishing 21,000 square feet of original stone, 

installing 4,642 square feet of new stone and incorporating 17,545 square 

feet of matching marble.

Early Services leveraged its design-build expertise to replace 155 feet of 

deteriorating sewer pipe in just two days using an innovative pipe bursting 

technique to save the owner more than $100,000.

To meet a strict one-year deadline, all corridor utility mains, patient bathrooms 

and medical gas headwalls were prefabricated offsite and then incorporated into 

a 45,016-square-foot vertical expansion of an active six-story medical center.

CAMARATA MASONRY SYSTEMS, LTD.

Harris County 1910 Courthouse Restoration

Houston, Texas

Harris County

PGAL

Walter P Moore

Vaughn Construction

INTERIORS:  
ALL OTHER INTERIOR FINISHES

EARLY SERVICES, INC.

Athens-Limestone Hospital Sewer Repair

Athens, Ala.

Athens-Limestone Hospital

Chapman Sisson Architects

CHB Mechanical, LLC

Robins & Morton

MECHANICAL-COMMERCIAL 
LESS THAN $2 MILLION

MILLER’S PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL INC.

Capital Regional Medical Center Vertical Expansion

Tallahassee, Fla.

HCA

Gould Turner Group

I. C. Thomasson

Skanska USA

MECHANICAL-COMMERCIAL 
$2-10 MILLION

6

Eagle Winners
Specialty Contractor 
Categories

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect             Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor

GC

GC

GC

GC



7

Starcon International completed the highly specialized welding necessary to 

re-tube furnaces for a chemical company, achieving 3,000 welds annually at a 

98 percent acceptance rate.

Turner Industries Group completed this processing platform with zero OSHA 

recordable incidents by drastically increasing its workforce to meet the 

owner’s deadline.

On its first prime contract with the USACE, Kwest Group safely dealt with 

overhead utilities and underground conflicts while constructing 2,600 

traversing feet of customized reinforced concrete floodwalls partially located 

within 25 feet of surrounding businesses.

STARCON INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Furnace Re-Tube

Morris, Ill.

LyondellBasell

MECHANICAL-INDUSTRIAL 
LESS THAN $10 MILLION

TURNER INDUSTRIES GROUP, L.L.C.

Alen Central Processing Platform

Amelia, La.

McDermott Inc.

Wood Group Mustang

MECHANICAL PROJECTS 
MORE THAN $10 MILLION

KWEST GROUP, LLC

Holes Creek Restoration Project

West Carrollton, Ohio

Miami Conservancy District

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Louisville District

Kwest Group, LLC

OTHER SPECIALTY CONSTRUCTION 
LESS THAN $5 MILLION

7

Eagle WinnersSPECIALTY CONTRACTOR CATEGORIES

Specialty Contractor 
Categories

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect             Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor

GC



8

Durr completed the demolition and reconstruction of utilities, streets and 

sidewalks for a new public housing development on time and on budget—all 

while keeping existing residents safe and preserving 200-year-old artifacts 

discovered during excavation.

EAGLE WINNERS

DURR HEAVY CONSTRUCTION

Guste Housing Re-Development

New Orleans, La.

Housing Authority of New Orleans

Perez, APC

Morphy Makofsky, Inc.

OTHER SPECIALTY CONSTRUCTION 
$5-25 MILLION

8

Eagle Winners
Specialty Contractor 
Categories

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect             Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor



9

Navigating a site less than 3 feet from neighboring properties, the Warfel-led 

design-build team devised a pulley system for masonry work and developed an 

innovative geothermal system for this five-story LEED Gold office building.

Adolfson & Peterson delivered this LEED Silver, 76,000-square-foot office 

building four months ahead of schedule and without a lost-time injury—

overcoming challenges with groundwater, gas and poor soil quality. 

After falling six weeks behind due to heavy rainfall while excavating a below-

grade garage, Foulger-Pratt used innovative scheduling techniques to begin 

interior finishes on time and get this LEED office project back on schedule.

WARFEL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Second and State Office Building Core and Shell

Harrisburg, Pa.

WCI Partners, LP

Bernardon Haber Holloway Architects

Alderson Engineering, Inc.

COMMERCIAL - $5-10 MILLION

ADOLFSON & PETERSON CONSTRUCTION

Suncor Energy USA Headquarters

Commerce City, Colo.

Suncor Energy (USA) Inc.

Intergroup Architects

Monroe & Newell Engineers /  

MEP Engineering, Inc. / Jacobs Engineering

COMMERCIAL - $10-25 MILLION

FOULGER-PRATT CONTRACTING, LLC

Rockville Metro Plaza II

Rockville, Md.

Foulger-Pratt Development, LLC

WDG Architecture, PLLC

WFT Engineering, Inc.

COMMERCIAL - $25-100 MILLION

9

Eagle WinnersSPECIALTY CONTRACTOR CATEGORIES

General Contractor/
Construction 
Management 
Categories

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect             Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor

GC

GREENER TOM
ORROW

 

AW
ARD W

INNER



10

Leading a team of ABC members that donated more than 1,000 manhours and 

$100,000 in materials, Garling remodeled a two-story office and constructed 

an 84,000-square-foot pre-engineered steel building for apprenticeship 

classrooms and training labs.

With constant attention to site security, I.E.-Pacific design-built a Marines 

weapons storage and maintenance facility featuring an 8-inch concrete ceiling 

supporting a standing seam metal roof and solar panels.

BL Harbert overcame language, safety and skills barriers with the local 

workforce to complete this 75,950-square-foot U.S. embassy in Gabon safely 

and on schedule. 

GARLING CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Iowa Construction Education Center

Grimes, Iowa

ABC of Iowa Apprenticeship and Training Trust, Inc.

Shive-Hattery, Inc.

COMMUNITY/PUBLIC SERVICE

I.E.-PACIFIC, INC.

P173 Armory and Missile Equipment 

Maintenance Shop

Twentynine Palms, Calif.

U.S. Department of the Navy

TECTONICS Architects/Planners/Engineers

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT/MILITARY 
LESS THAN $15 MILLION

BL HARBERT INTERNATIONAL, LLC

New U.S. Embassy Compound

Libreville, Gabonese Republic

U.S. Department of State –  

Overseas Buildings Operations

Sorg Architects

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT/MILITARY 
$15-100 MILLION

10

Eagle Winners
General Contractor/
Construction 
Management 
Categories

GC

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect             Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor



11

Value engineering saved the Department of Veterans Affairs $80,000 on this 

mental health facility, which SDV completed safely and on time despite the need 

to re-sequence steel erection and coordinate traffic on a busy hospital campus.

This five-story, LEED Gold cancer center was completed in 21 months despite 

challenges with excavating 200,000 cubic yards of earth and a fire at a 

neighboring building that required altering the project schedule.

Morgan-Keller blended old with new on this LEED Silver museum by installing 

40 geothermal wells and 900-pound timber support beams using mortise and 

tendon connections—meeting the strict 10-month schedule with zero accidents.

SDV CONSTRUCTION, INC.

New Outpatient Mental Health Building at the 

Raymond G. Murphy VA Medical Center

Albuquerque, N.M.

U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs

SBBL Architecture + Planning

Bohannan Huston, Inc. / Kelly, Wright & 

Associates, PC / The Response Group, Inc. / 

Broderick Engineering, LLC

HEALTHCARE - LESS THAN $20 MILLION

BRASFIELD & GORRIE, LLC

Mission Health, SECU Cancer Center

Asheville, N.C.

Mission Health System, Inc.

TRO Jung|Brannen, Inc.

Smith Seckmen Reid, Inc.

HEALTHCARE - $20-100 MILLION

MORGAN-KELLER, INC.

Schmucker Hall Restoration

Gettysburg, Pa.

Lutheran Theological Seminary at Gettysburg

Murphy & Dittenhafer, Inc.

Baker, Ingram & Associates / James Posey 

Associates, Inc. / ELA Group, Inc.

HISTORICAL RESTORATION/
RENOVATION - LESS THAN $25 MILLION

11

Eagle Winners
General Contractor/
Construction 
Management 
Categories

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect             Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor

GC



12

In just eight months, Turner Industries Group completed the design, fabrication, 

delivery and installation of a 100-ton, 206-foot-long distillation column, 

including a long, incident-free haul from Decatur, Ala., to Houston.

Despite an aggressive six-month schedule, prolonged rain and mid-project 

design changes, EXCEL safely engineered and built a rail car system for 

unloading heavy crude oil that required fabricating 336 tons of steel.

Brasfield & Gorrie constructed this $32 million, 70,000-square-foot missile 

integration facility using “zero lift” technology, which relies on laser-guided 

vehicles to eliminate the risk of explosions.

TURNER INDUSTRIES GROUP, L.L.C.

Merisol C-21 Column Replacement

Houston, Texas

Merisol

Turner Industries Group, L.L.C.

INDUSTRIAL - LESS THAN $5 MILLION

EXCEL CONTRACTORS, INC.

TDC Bitumen Unloading Project

Natchez, Miss.

Genesis Energy, L.P.

EXCEL Engineering, Inc.

INDUSTRIAL - $5-15 MILLION

BRASFIELD & GORRIE, LLC

Raytheon Redstone Missile Integration Facility

Huntsville, Ala.

Raytheon Missile Systems

Barge, Waggoner, Sumner and Cannon, Inc. / 

Advantech Facility Design, Inc.

INDUSTRIAL - $20-100 MILLION

12

Eagle Winners
General Contractor/
Construction 
Management 
Categories

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect             Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor

GC



13

Cianbro and Brasfield & Gorrie worked around the clock to fabricate and 

erect this 382-foot-long, single-track vertical lift railroad bridge in 32 months 

without disrupting bridge and waterway operations.

To complete renovations and an addition to a jail on the remote island of 

Kosrae, Black Construction Corporation imported materials and hired workers 

from nearby countries such as the Philippines.

Landis brought to fruition the nearly century-old plan of St. Katharine Drexel 

and the acoustically precise design of Cesar Pelli for a 400-seat sanctuary 

with octagonal ceilings and a faceted copper roof.

CIANBRO | BRASFIELD & GORRIE,  
A JOINT VENTURE

Galveston Causeway Vertical Lift Railroad Bridge

Galveston, Texas

County of Galveston

Modjeski and Masters

INFRASTRUCTURE: HEAVY 
ALL CONTRACT AMOUNTS

BLACK CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Kosrae State Correctional Facility

Kosrae, Federated States of Micronesia

FSM National Government

E. M. Chen & Associates, Inc.

INSTITUTIONAL - LESS THAN $5 MILLION

LANDIS CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC

St. Katharine Drexel Chapel

New Orleans, La.

Xavier University of Louisiana

Pelli Clarke Pelli Architects /  

Waggonner & Ball Architects

INSTITUTIONAL - $5-10 MILLION

13

Eagle WinnersSPECIALTY CONTRACTOR CATEGORIES

General Contractor/
Construction 
Management 
Categories

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect             Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor

GC



14

While building three student housing facilities in just 16 months, crews 

excavated 25 feet into solid rock—navigating a concrete water main and busy 

walkways—to lay hydronic pipes for a new HVAC system.

Using BIM and prefabricated systems to meet a schedule condensed by five 

months, SpawGlass finished this technology-driven, LEED Gold liberal arts 

building one week early and $10 million under budget. 

This 65,000-pound, 35-foot-tall steel cantilevered sculpture, which extends 85 

feet and consists almost entirely of welded plates, serves as a final component 

of a city-wide revitalization effort in Baton Rouge.

BRASFIELD & GORRIE, LLC

Samford University West Village Residence Hall

Birmingham, Ala.

Samford University

Davis Architects, Inc.

LBYD, Inc.

INSTITUTIONAL - $10-25 MILLION

SPAWGLASS

The University of Texas at Austin 

Liberal Arts Building Phase II

Austin, Texas

The University of Texas System

Overland Partners

DAVCAR Engineering / HMG & Associates, Inc. /  

Hughes Associates, Inc.

INSTITUTIONAL - $25-100 MILLION

ARRIGHI CONSTRUCTION, LLC

The Crest at Galvez Plaza

Baton Rouge, La.

City of Baton Rouge

Trahan Architects

LBYD, Inc.

OTHER CONSTRUCTION 
LESS THAN $4 MILLION

14

Eagle Winners
General Contractor/
Construction 
Management 
Categories

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect             Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor

GC



15

Forrester constructed a new seal and sea lion exhibit that includes six pools, 

ADA-compliant pathways, above- and below-ground water viewing areas, an 

amphitheater and a maintenance building that houses a life support system.

Regal Construction design-built this iron plant’s 14,000-square-foot 

administrative building, 10,000-square-foot multi-purpose building, and 

7,500-square-foot laboratory and control room building using only steel 

produced by the owner.

Working in an active hospital/medical center required SpawGlass to carefully 

monitor security, noise, and infection control while building 8,000 square feet 

of labor and delivery rooms and neonatal intensive care units.

FORRESTER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Smithsonian National Zoological Park  

Seal and Sea Lion Exhibit

Washington, D.C.

Smithsonian National Zoological Park

Quinn Evans Architects

OTHER CONSTRUCTION 
$4-100 MILLION

REGAL CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Nucor Steel Support Buildings

Convent, La.

Nucor Steel Louisiana, LLC

Scairono Martinez Architects

PRE-ENGINEERED BUILDING 
ALL CONTRACT AMOUNTS

SPAWGLASS

Houston Methodist West Hospital Birthing Center 

and NICU Buildout

Houston, Texas

Houston Methodist West Hospital

Page

Smith Seckman Reid, Inc.

RENOVATION - LESS THAN $4 MILLION

15

Eagle WinnersSPECIALTY CONTRACTOR CATEGORIES

General Contractor/
Construction 
Management 
Categories

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect             Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor

GC



16

Reclaimed materials and 144-year-old architectural details mesh with 18 

energy-efficient geothermal wells in this 33,000-square-foot retail and 

apartment complex, which was completed safely in 23 months amid heavy 

pedestrian traffic. 

LeChase oversaw the two-year, $12.5 million preservation and acoustical 

transformation of this 86-year-old Georgian-style auditorium, including a balcony 

extension, MEP relocation, elevator addition, and wall, floor and ceiling refinishing. 

The design-build team, which included 34 YouthBuild participants, went above 

and beyond to incorporate a community center, a youth culinary academy and 

a local artist’s eight-story mural on this LEED Platinum transit-oriented public 

housing development.

CSM GROUP

Corporation Hall

Kalamazoo, Mich.

Catalyst Development Co., LLC

Tower Pinkster Architects | Engineers

RENOVATION - $4-10 MILLION

LECHASE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC.

Duke University Baldwin Auditorium  

Renovation & Restoration

Durham, N.C.

Duke University

Pfeiffer Partners Architects, Inc.

RMF Engineering

RENOVATION - $10-100 MILLION

MILENDER WHITE CONSTRUCTION CO.

Tapiz at Mariposa

Denver, Colo.

Denver Housing Authority

RNL Design

KL&A, Inc.

RESIDENTIAL - MULTI-FAMILY AND 
CONDOMINIUM PROJECTS

16

Eagle Winners
General Contractor/
Construction 
Management 
Categories

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect             Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor

GC

GREENER TOM
ORROW

 

AW
ARD W

INNER



17

S & B Engineers and Constructors performed the engineering, procurement 

and construction for a treating and fractionation facility, achieving zero OSHA 

recordable incidents during the course of one million work hours. 

S & B Engineers and Constructors provided employees onsite welder training 

for this natural gas liquids fractionator project—finishing ahead of schedule 

with 1.5 million manhours and a total recordable incident rate of 0.00.

S & B ENGINEERS AND  
CONSTRUCTORS, LTD.

Enterprise Products FRAC VI

Mont Belvieu, Texas

Enterprise Products Operating L.P.

S & B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd.

MEGA-PROJECTS 
$100-200 MILLION

S & B ENGINEERS AND  
CONSTRUCTORS, LTD.

Lone Star NGL FRAC II

Mont Belvieu, Texas

Lone Star NGL Fractionators, LLC

S & B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd.

MEGA-PROJECTS 
MORE THAN $200 MILLION

17

Eagle WinnersSPECIALTY CONTRACTOR CATEGORIES

General Contractor/
Construction 
Management 
Categories

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect             Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor

GC

GREENER TOM
ORROW

 

AW
ARD W

INNER



18

COMMUNITY/PUBLIC SERVICE 

 	  THE COMFORT GROUP, INC.

  Coleman Park Community Center Garden
  Nashville, Tenn.
  Metropolitan Government of Nashville, Tennesse

ELECTRICAL-COMMERCIAL 
LESS THAN $2 MILLION 

  GREINER ELECTRIC

  Colorado Academy Upper School
  Denver, Colo.
  Colorado Academy
  klipp	
  SSG MEP Inc.

ELECTRICAL-COMMERCIAL  
$2-10 MILLION

  GOULD ELECTRIC, INC.

  Sage Creek High School
  Carlsbad, Calif.
  Carlsbad Unified School District
  RNT Architects	
  ILA Zammit (Sparling)
 GC  Balfour Beatty Construction

ELECTRICAL-INDUSTRIAL 
LESS THAN $2 MILLION

  INTERSTATES COMPANIES

  Royal Canin Wastewater Pretreatment Facility
  North Sioux City, S.D.
  Royal Canin USA
  Interstates Companies
 GC  Carl A. Nelson & Company

ELECTRICAL-INDUSTRIAL  
$2-10 MILLION

  ISC CONSTRUCTORS, L.L.C.

  Ammonia Restart Project
  Geismar, La.
  PCS Nitrogen Fertilizer, L.P.

ELECTRICAL PROJECTS  
MORE THAN $10 MILLION

  HELIX ELECTRIC

  San Diego International Airport Terminal 2  
West Expansion

  San Diego, Calif.
  San Diego County Regional Airport Authority
  HNTB	
  WSP
 GC  Turner/PCL/Flatiron, JV

EXTERIORS

  CHAMBERLIN ROOFING & 
WATERPROOFING

  FMP Roof Replacement & Curtainwall Repairs
  Dallas, Texas
  Federal Reserve Bank of Dallas
  Conley Group	

EXTERIORS

  DOUGLASS COLONY GROUP INC.

  DaVita World Headquarters
  Denver, Colo.
  DaVita World Headquarters
  MOA Architecture	

INTERIORS: ACOUSTICAL,  DRYWALL, 
MILLWORK OR PLASTER

  FADCO, INC.

  Downstream Casino Resort Hotel Expansion
  Quapaw, Okla.
  Downstream Development Authority of the 

Quapaw Tribe of Oklahoma
  JCJ Architecture	
 GC  Manhattan Construction Company

INTERIORS: ALL OTHER INTERIOR FINISHES

  WASHINGTON COMMERCIAL PAINTERS

  United States Coast Guard Lead Paint 
Remediation Project Building 3, Pier 36

  Seattle, Wash.
  United States Coast Guard

MECHANICAL-COMMERCIAL 
$2-10 MILLION

  WALDROP MECHANICAL SERVICES

  Life Sciences Facility
  Clemson, S.C.
  Clemson University
  Perkins+Will	
  Newcomb & Boyd
 GC  DPR Construction

MECHANICAL-INDUSTRIAL  
LESS THAN $10 MILLION

  M & D MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.

  Raytheon AUR
  Redstone Arsenal, Ala.
  Raytheon Missile Systems
  Barge, Waggoner, Sumner and Cannon, Inc.	
 GC  Brasfield and Gorrie, LLC

Pyramid Winners
Specialty Contractor 
Categories

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect  Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor



19

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect  Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor

MECHANICAL PROJECTS  
MORE THAN $10 MILLION

  DYNATEN CORPORATION

  Texas Health Harris Methodist Hospital Alliance
  Fort Worth, Texas
  Texas Health Resources
  Perkins+Will	
  ccrd

MECHANICAL PROJECTS  
MORE THAN $10 MILLION

  MTECH MECHANICAL

  NREL - Energy Systems Integration Facility
  Golden, Colo.
  National Renewable Energy Laboratory
  SmithGroupJJR	
 GC  JE Dunn Construction

OTHER SPECIALTY CONSTRUCTION  
LESS THAN $5 MILLION

  CAJUN DEEP FOUNDATIONS, LLC

  LSU Tiger Stadium South End Zone Expansion
  Baton Rouge, La.
  Tiger Athletic Foundation
  HKS, Inc.	
  Walter P Moore
 GC  Lemoine/Brasfield & Gorrie Joint Venture, LLC

OTHER SPECIALTY CONSTRUCTION  
$5-25 MILLION

  M & D MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.

  A-3 Altitude Test Stand Industrial Water, Steam 
and Fire Supression System

  John C. Stennis Space Center, Miss.
  NASA’s John C. Stennis Space Center
  Jacobs Technology	

SITEWORK/LANDSCAPE/HARDSCAPE 
ALL CONTRACT AMOUNTS

  DURR HEAVY CONSTRUCTION

  Costco Wholesale-New Orleans
  New Orleans, La.
  Costco Wholesale Corporation
  MulvannyG2 Architecture	
  Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.
 GC  T.D. Farrell Construction, Inc.

Pyramid Winners
Specialty Contractor 
Categories



20

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect  Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor

COMMERCIAL - LESS THAN $5 MILLION

  THE LEMOINE COMPANY, LLC

  Professional Arts Pharmacy
  Lafayette, La.
  Specialty Pharmacy Investments, LLC
  Architects Beazley Moliere	
  Associated Design Group, Inc. / FOX-NESBIT Engineers

COMMERCIAL - $5-10 MILLION

  BENCHMARK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

  Campus of History, LancasterHistory.org
  Lancaster, Pa.
  LancasterHistory.org
  Centerbrook Architects and Planners	
  David Miller/Associates, Inc.

COMMERCIAL - $10-25 MILLION

  HOAR CONSTRUCTION, LLC

  CityCentre Three + Four
  Houston, Texas
  Midway Companies
  Kirksey Architecture / Munoz + Albin	
  Cardno Haynes Whaley

COMMERCIAL - $25-100 MILLION

  SPAWGLASS

  NuStar Energy Corporate Headquarters
  San Antonio, Texas
  NuStar Energy, L.P.
  RVK Architects	

COMMUNITY/PUBLIC SERVICE - GENERAL

   TCT CONSTRUCTION, INC.

  Camp Drake Shooting Sports Complex
  Fairmount, Ill.
  Boy Scouts of America, Prairielands Council
  HDC Engineering, Inc.	

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT/MILITARY  
LESS THAN $15 MILLION

  I.E.-PACIFIC, INC.

  P101 Wheeled Vehicle Maintenance Shop & 
Washrack and P121 Tracked Vehicle Washrack

  Twentynine Palms, Calif.
  U.S. Department of the Navy
  TECTONICS Architects/Planners/Engineers	

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT/MILITARY  
LESS THAN $15 MILLION

  I.E.-PACIFIC, INC.

  P121 Tracked Vehicle Maintenance Shop
  Twentynine Palms, Calif.
  U.S. Department of the Navy
  TECTONICS Architects/Planners/Engineers	

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT/MILITARY  
$15-100 MILLION

  CADDELL CONSTRUCTION CO.

  New Shopping Center
  Kirtland AFB, N.M.
  Army Air Force Exchange Service (AAFES)
  Breckenridge Group Architects and Planners	

HEALTHCARE - LESS THAN $20 MILLION

  SYNERGY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

  Cascade Skagit Health Alliance
  Arlington, Wash.
  Smokey Point Medical Center, LLC
  Botesch, Nash & Hall Architects, P.S.	
  Insight Engineering / DCI Engineers

HEALTHCARE - $20-100 MILLION

  BRASFIELD & GORRIE, LLC

  Princeton Baptist East Expansion
  Birmingham, Ala.
  Baptist Health System, Inc.
  TRO Jung|Brannen, Inc.	
  Whitake & Rawson, Inc. / Hays Cheetwood Consulting, Inc.

HEALTHCARE - $20-100 MILLION

  THE HASKELL COMPANY

  Scripps Proton Therapy Center
  San Diego, Calif.
  Advanced Particle Therapy, LLC
  The Haskell Company	

HISTORICAL RESTORATION/RENOVATION LESS 
THAN $25 MILLION

  GIBBS CONSTRUCTION, LLC

  Civic Theatre
  New Orleans, La.
  Civic Theatre, L.L.C.
  Eskew+Dumez+Ripple	
  Harmon Engineering, LLC

HISTORICAL RESTORATION/RENOVATION $25-
100 MILLION

  HOAR CONSTRUCTION, LLC

  Robert S. Vance Federal Building and Courthouse 
Rehabilitation

  Birmingham, Ala.
  U.S. General Services Administration, Region 4
  Quinn Evans Architects	

INDUSTRIAL - LESS THAN $5 MILLION

  T.E. IBBERSON COMPANY

  Poultry and Animal Nutrition Center
  Auburn, Ala.
  Auburn University, College of Agriculture	
  Ibberson Engineering, Inc.

INDUSTRIAL - $5-15 MILLION

  PERFORMANCE CONTRACTORS, INC.

  Petro 2 Turnaround
  Sulphur, La.
  Westlake Chemical	
  CB&I

INDUSTRIAL - $5-15 MILLION

  REF-CHEM, L.P.

  Herminie Phase 1 Compressor Station
  West Newton, Pa.
  Williams Field Services	
  Holloman Corporation

INDUSTRIAL - $20-100 MILLION

  PCL INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTION CO.

  Enbridge AJAX Gas Processing Plant
  Wheeler, Texas
  Enbridge Energy Partners, L.P.
  Audubon Engineering Company

Pyramid Winners
General Contractor/Construction 
Management Categories



21

 Contractor  Project Name  Project Location  Client/Owner  Architect  Engineer  Architect/Engineer GC  General Contractor

INFRASTRUCTURE: HEAVY 
ALL CONTRACT AMOUNTS

  BALFOUR BEATTY CONSTRUCTION

  Narcoossee Road Widening
  St. Cloud, Fla.
  Osceola County Board of County Commissioners
  VHB MillerSellen / Kimley-Horn and Associates, 

Inc. / Inwood Consulting Engineers, Inc.

INSTITUTIONAL - LESS THAN $5 MILLION

  SEDALCO, INC.

  Paul W. Mason Middle School Expansion
  Fort Worth, Texas
  Fort Worth Country Day School
  Bennett Benner Pettit Architects + Planners	
  Jaster-Quintanilla

INSTITUTIONAL - $10-25 MILLION

  HOAR CONSTRUCTION, LLC

  Texas Tech Schools of Nursing and Pharmacy
  Abilene, Texas
  Hendrick Health System
  Tittle Luther Partnership/Parkhill, Smith & 

Cooper	

INSTITUTIONAL - $25-100 MILLION

  SPAWGLASS

  The University of Texas at Brownsville Biomedical 
Research and Health Professions Building

  Brownsville, Texas
  The University of Texas System
  SHW Group LLP	

OTHER CONSTRUCTION 
LESS THAN $4 MILLION

  ARRIGHI CONSTRUCTION, LLC

  Repentance Park & Fountain
  Baton Rouge, La.
  City of Baton Rouge
  Reed Hilderbrand LLC	
  Stantec

OTHER CONSTRUCTION  
LESS THAN $4 MILLION

  MOON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.

  Cognitive Fish Flume Plan - First Phase
  Vicksburg, Miss.
  U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
  U.S. Army Corps of Engineers	

OTHER CONSTRUCTION - $4-100 MILLION

  BALFOUR BEATTY CONSTRUCTION

  Perot Museum of Nature and Science
  Dallas, Texas
  Perot Museum of Nature and Science
  Morphosis Architects / Good Fulton & Farrell	
  Datum Engineers, Inc. / John A. Martin & 

Associates, Inc.

PUBLIC WORKS/ENVIRONMENTAL  
ALL CONTRACT AMOUNTS

  STRONGHOLD ENGINEERING, INC.

  Photovoltaic System At Installation Restoration 
Site 7 Box Canyon

  Marine Corps Base, Camp Pendleton, Calif.
  U.S. Department of the Navy
  Burns Engineering Inc.	

RENOVATION - LESS THAN $4 MILLION

  GORSKI ENGINEERING, INC.

  VideoRay New Headquarters
  Pottstown, Pa.
  VideoRay LLC
  Artefact, Inc.	

RENOVATION - $4-10 MILLION

  STRUCTURE TONE SOUTHWEST, INC.

  Comcast SportsNet
  Houston, Texas
  Comcast SportsNet
  Gensler	
  Wylie Consulting Engineers

RENOVATION - $10-100 MILLION

  SATTERFIELD & PONTIKES 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

  NASA Johnson Space Center Building 12
  Houston, Texas
  NASA’s Johnson Space Center
  HDR Architecture, Inc.	

RESIDENTIAL - MULTI-FAMILY AND 
CONDOMINIUM PROJECTS

  WARFEL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

  Kendal at Longwood Cottages
  Kennett Square, Pa.
  Kendal Crosslands Communities
  Bernardon Haber Holloway Architects	
  D.L. Howell & Associates, Inc.

RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE FAMILY PROJECTS

  SEBASTIAN CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC

  University Park Residence
  University Park, Texas
  Overland Partners	

MEGA-PROJECTS - $100-200 MILLION

  BRASFIELD & GORRIE, LLC

  Moses H. Cone Memorial Hospital  
North Tower Expansion

  Greensboro, N.C.
  Cone Health
  Perkins+Will	
  Affiliated Engineers, Inc.

MEGA-PROJECTS  
MORE THAN $200 MILLION

  BELL/CLARK, A JOINT VENTURE

  Music City Center
  Nashville, Tenn.
  The Convention Center Authority of the 

Metropolitan Government of Nashville and 
Davidson County

  tvsdesign / Tuck-Hinton Architects / Moody-
Nolan, Inc.	

MEGA-PROJECTS  
MORE THAN $200 MILLION

  HENSEL PHELPS

  United States Courthouse, San Diego
  San Diego, Calif.
  U.S. General Services Administration, Region 9
  Richard Meier & Partners Architects LLP

Pyramid Winners
General Contractor/Construction 
Management Categories



22

From except iona l  sa fe ty  records to  r igorous 

t ra in ing and educat ion programs,  w inners  o f 

the Nat iona l  Sa fe ty  Exce l lence Awards exce l led 

in  a l l  20 components  o f  ABC’s  Safe ty  Tra in ing 

Eva lua t ion Process (STEP) ,  demonst ra t ing an 

ex t raord inar y  commi tment  to  sa fe ty.

A Foundation 
Of Safety

2013 NATIONAL SAFETY EXCELLENCE  

AWARD RECIPIENTS



Panel of Judges

 TODD MEEK
 Corporate Safety Director

 Lauren Engineers & Constructors, Inc.
 Abilene, Texas

 2013 ABC National Environment, Health & Safety 
Committee Chairman

 RICH BALDWIN
 Corporate HSE Director

 PCL Construction Enterprises
 Denver, Colo.

 GARY CLEVENGER
 National Risk Control Director-Construction

 CNA
 Lenexa, Kan.

 MELANIE LAIRD
 Vice President

 FC Background, LLC
 Dallas, Texas

 PAUL LAMARRE
 Corporate Safety Director

 Hall Contracting of Kentucky, Inc.
 Louisville, Ky.

 MICHAEL LENTZ
 Vice President, Director of EH&S

 Lend Lease, Inc.
 New York, N.Y.

 ANTHONY LOMBARDI
 Corporate Safety Director

 Centennial Contractors Enterprises, Inc.
 Reston, Va.

 RALPH RILEY
 Safety/Workforce Programs Manager
 S & B Engineers & Constructors, Ltd.

 Houston, Texas

 SHELLEY SUTTON
 Safety Director

 hth companies, inc.
 Union, Mo.

 FRANK WAMPOL
 Corporate Safety Director
 BL Harbert International

 Birmingham, Ala.

 STEVE WILTSHIRE
 Director of Corporate Safety Services

 ECS Corporate Services, LLC
 Fredericksburg, Va.

23



24

Pinnacle Winners
NAICS 236

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

LEBOLO CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, INC.

Boynton Beach, Fla.

PERFORMANCE CONTRACTORS, INC.

Ir vington, Ala.

NAICS 237

HEAVY AND CIVIL ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR

LAUREN ENGINEERS & CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

Abilene, Texas

PCL INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTION CO.

Houston, Texas

NAICS 238

SPECIALTY CONTRACTOR

HTH COMPANIES, INC.

Union, Mo.

ISC CONSTRUCTORS, L.L.C.

Baton Rouge, La.

KWEST GROUP

Perrysburg, Ohio

POLK MECHANICAL COMPANY

Houston, Texas

Excellence Winners
NAICS 236

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

BL HARBERT INTERNATIONAL, LLC

Birmingham, Ala.

CENTENNIAL CONTRACTORS

Reston, Va.

E. ALLEN REEVES, INC.

Abington, Pa.

GILBANE BUILDING COMPANY

Providence, R.I.

THREE RIVERS CORPORATION

Midland, Mich.

NAICS 237

HEAVY AND CIVIL ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR

FISHER CONTRACTING COMPANY

Midland, Mich.

ROBERT HEELY CONSTRUCTION, LP

Paso Robles, Calif.

S & B ENGINEERS AND CONSTRUCTORS, LTD.

Houston, Texas

WONDRA CONSTRUCTION INC.

Iron Ridge, Wis.



Excellence Winners (cont.)

NAICS 238

SPECIALTY CONTRACTOR

CHAMBERLIN ROOFING & WATERPROOFING

Dallas, Texas

COLOR WORKS PAINTING, INC.

New Cast le, Del.

G.E. INSULATION CO.

Sanford, Mich.

Merit Winners
NAICS 236

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

MOSS & ASSOCIATES

Ft. Lauderdale, Fla.

PINKARD CONSTRUCTION CO.

Lakewood, Colo.

SPAWGLASS CONSTRUCTION CORP.

Houston, Texas

NAICS 237

HEAVY AND CIVIL ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR

BARRIERE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC

Metair ie, La.

EXCEL GROUP

Prair ievil le, La.

JACOBS FIELD SERVICES

Baton Rouge, La.

JOHNSTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Dover, Pa.

NOVA GROUP, INC.

Napa, Cali f.

NAICS 238

SPECIALTY CONTRACTOR

AGGREGATE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Houston, Texas

EASTERN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.

Newark, Del.

INTERSTATES COMPANIES

Sioux Center, Iowa

LPR CONSTRUCTION

Loveland, Colo.

NORTHERN ELECTRIC, INC.

Westminster, Colo.

WESTGATE, LLC

Por t Allen, La.

STARCON INTERNATIONAL, INC.

La Por te, Texas

25



26

The ABC Nat iona l  D ive rs i t y  Exce l lence Awards 

recogn ize  members  tha t  d isp lay  exempla r y 

d ive rs i t y  leadersh ip  in  the i r  work fo rce,  supp ly 

cha in  and communi ty  w i th  best - in-c lass 

recru i tment  po l ic ies ,  re ten t ion pract ices,  

and t ra in ing and mentor ing programs.

The Value of Diversity

2013 NATIONAL DIVERSITY  

EXCELLENCE AWARD RECIPIENTS



27

Panel of Judges

CLYDE RAINEY
2013 Chairman 
ABC National Diversity Committee  
Indianapolis, Ind. 

CHARLES EATON
Director-Corporate Diversity
Hensel Phelps
Chantilly, Va.
 
LAURA R. LAPIDUS
EPL Risk Control Consulting Director
CNA
New York, N.Y.
 
VINCENT T. NORWILLO
Partner
Gonzalez Saggio & Harlan LLP
Cleveland, Ohio
 

 

ASSOCIATE

ATKINSON, ANDELSON, LOYA, RUUD & ROMO

Cerritos, Calif.

SUPPLIER

 UNITED RENTALS

Greenwich, Conn.

SUBCONTRACTOR UNDER $14 MILLION

LEI COMPANIES, INC.

Denver, Colo.

SUBCONTRACTOR OVER $14 MILLION

TDINDUSTRIES

Dallas, Texas

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

HENSEL PHELPS

Greeley, Colo.



Rooted in client-focused, results-oriented project delivery, 

Interstates Companies offers single-source electrical 

engineering, electrical construction, instrumentation and control 

systems services throughout the United States. The firm’s 600-

plus employees work on industrial projects in the food and 

beverage, pet food, milling, renewable fuels, oil seed processing, 

and feed, seed and grain industries.

Interstates’ values—dependability, integrity, quality, trust and 

family—have remained intact since founder John Franken started 

the electrical business out of his home in the 1950s. During 

the past 60 years, the company has been a leader in design-

build, turnkey electrical systems, prefabrication, lean processes 

and integrated project delivery. It also has expanded from its 

corporate headquarters in Sioux Center, Iowa, to regional offices 

in Colorado, Nebraska, Ohio and South Dakota.

Larry Den Herder, who took over the chairman and CEO role in 

2001, continues Interstates’ commitment to workforce training 

and behavior-based safety practices. The firm has achieved 

STEP Platinum status with ABC for many years and reached the 

STEP Diamond level in 2011. 

Interstates joined ABC in 1975 and is an active member of the 

Iowa, Rocky Mountain and Cornhusker chapters.

Contractor of the Year Award

28



29

Aggregate Technologies Inc.
Allan A. Myers
Alloy Construction Service, Inc.
AMEC Power & Process Americas
Apache Industrial Services
Atlantic Constructors, Inc.
Atlantic Scaffolding (Member of the Brock Group)
Austin Commercial, LP
Barriere Construction Company, LLC
Bay Aggregate, Inc.
Big J Enterprises, LLC
Brand Energy Solutions, LLC
Brasch Constructors, Inc.
Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC
Braun Electric Company, Inc.
Brock Services, Ltd.
BRYCON Construction
Burton Construction
Cajun Industries, LLC
Cameron Construction Company
Campbell Construction, Inc.
Casey Industrial
CB&I
Centennial Contractors Enterprises, Inc.
Cherry Demolition, Inc.
CIANBRO
Cobb Hill Construction, Inc.
Color Works Painting, Inc.
Crowder Construction Company
D.E. Harvey Builders, Inc.
DiMarco Constructors, LLC
E. Allen Reeves, Inc.
E. E. Reed Construction, L. P.
Eastern Industrial Services, Inc.
Encore Electric, Inc.
Facchina Construction of Florida, L.L.C.
Flintco, LLC
Fogel-Anderson Construction Co.
G.E. Insulation Co.
Gilbane Building Company
Hardy Corporation
Harper Limbach LLC
Harvey-Cleary Builders
Hawaiian Rock Products
HITT Contracting Inc.
Hoar Construction, LLC
Huser Construction Co., Inc.
I E S Commercial, Inc.
I.E. - Pacific, Inc.
ISC Constructors, LLC
J.M. Coull, Inc.
Jacobs
Johnston Products of Dallas, Inc.
Kaplan Construction
KBR Building Group, LLC
Kiewit/TIC
Kwest Group, L.L.C.
L. D. Kerns Contractors, Inc.
Lauger Companies, Inc.
Lauren Engineers & Constructors, Inc.

Lebolo Construction Management, Inc.
Lemco Construction Services, L.P.
Lewis Contractors
Lund-Ross Constructors, Inc.
MAC Construction & Excavating, Inc.
Maintenance Enterprises
Manhattan Construction Company
Mansfield Industrial, Inc.
MDI, Inc. General Contractors
Merit Electrical, Inc.
Meyer Najem Construction
Miken Specialties, Ltd.
Miller-Valentine Commercial Construction
Miller-Valentine Group - Columbia
MMR Group
Mobley Industrial Services, Inc.
Niking Corporation
Notch Mechanical Constructors
Nova Group, Inc.
Pala-Interstate, LLC
Patco Electrical Contractors, Inc.
PCE Constructors, Inc.
PCL Industrial Construction Company
Performance Contractors, Inc.
Polk Mechanical Company
R.J. Runge Company, Inc.
Reliable Builders, Inc.
Repcon, Inc.
Richard Industrial Group
Ross & Associates, Ltd.
RUS Industrial, LLC
Rust Constructors, Inc.
S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd.
SDV Construction Inc
SEDALCO, L.P.
Sippel Development Co., Inc.
Skanska USA Building, Inc.
Southway Builders, Inc.
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc.
Standard Constructors, Inc.
Sturgeon Services International
Tecta America Zero Company
Tellepsen Industrial
The Mundy Companies
Three Rivers Corporation
TIC Energy and Chemical, Inc.
TIC-The Industrial Company
TNT Crane & Rigging, Inc.
Triad Electric & Controls, Inc.
Turner Construction Company
VIRTEXCO Corp.
W.G. Yates & Sons Construction Company
W.M. Jordan
W.T. Byler Co.
Wagner General Contractors Inc
Westgate, LLC
Williams Building Company, Inc.
Wondra Construction, Inc.
Zachry Industrial, Inc.

2013 STEP Diamond Recipients



30

A
Adolfson & Peterson Construction	 9

Aggregate Technologies, Inc.	 25

Arrighi Construction, LLC	 14, 21

Atkinson, Andelson, Loya, Ruud & Romo	 27

B   
BakerTriangle	 5

Balfour Beatty Construction	 21

Barriere Construction Co., LLC	 25

Bell/Clark, A Joint Venture	 21

Benchmark Construction Company, Inc.	 20

BL Harbert International, LLC	 10, 24

Black Construction Corporation	 13

Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC	 11, 12 ,13 ,14, 20, 21

C
Caddell Construction Co.	 20

Cajun Deep Foundations, LLC	 19

Camarata Masonry Systems, Ltd.	 6

Centennial Contractors	 24

Chamberlin Roofing & Waterproofing	 18, 25

Cianbro | Brasfield & Gorrie, A Joint Venture	
13

Clark Construction Group, LLC  
(Bell/Clark, A Joint Venture)	 21

Color Works Painting, Inc.	 25

CSM Group	 16

D
Douglass Colony Group Inc.	 18

Durr Heavy Construction	 8, 19

DynaTen Corporation	 19

E
E. Allen Reeves, Inc.	 24

Early Services, Inc.	 6

Eastern Industrial Services, Inc.	 25

EXCEL Contractors, Inc.	 12

EXCEL Group	 25

F
FADCO, Inc.	 18

Fisher Contracting Company	 24

Forrester Construction Company	 15

Foulger-Pratt Contracting, LLC	 9

G
G.E. Insulation Co.	 25

Garling Construction, Inc.	 10

Gibbs Construction, LLC	 20

Gilbane Building Company	 24

Gorski Engineering, Inc.	 21

Gould Electric, Inc.	 18

Greiner Electric	 18

H
Helix Electric	 4, 18

Hensel Phelps	 21, 27

Hoar Construction, LLC	 20, 21

hth companies, inc.	 24

I
I.E.-Pacific, Inc.	 10, 20

Interstates Companies	 18, 25, 28

ISC Constructors, L.L.C.	 4, 18, 24

INDEX OF ALL WINNERS



31

J
Jacobs Field Services	 25

Johnston Construction Company	 25

K
KPost Company	 5

Kwest Group, LLC	 7, 24

L
Landis Construction Co., LLC	 13

Lauren Engineers & Constructors, Inc.	 24

Lebolo Construction Management, Inc.	 24

LeChase Construction Services, LLC.	 16

LEI Companies, Inc.	 27

LPR Construction	 25

M
M & D Mechanical Contractors, Inc.	 18, 19

Milender White Construction Co.	 16

Miller’s Plumbing and Mechanical Inc.	 6

Moon Construction Services, Inc.	 21

Morgan-Keller, Inc.	 11

Moss & Associates	 25

MTech Mechanical	 19

N
Northern Electric, Inc.	 25

Nova Group, Inc.	 25

P
PCL Industrial Construction Co.	 20, 24

Performance Contractors, Inc. 	  
Baton Rouge, La.	 20

Performance Contractors, Inc. 
Irvington, Ala.	 24

Pinkard Construction Co.	 25

Polk Mechanical Company	 24

R
Ref-Chem, L.P.	 20

Regal Construction, LLC	 15

Robert Heely Construction, LP	 24

S
S & B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd.	17, 24

Satterfield & Pontikes Construction, Inc.	 21

SDV Construction, Inc.	 11

Sebastian Construction Group, LLC	 21

SEDALCO, INC.	 21

SpawGlass	 14, 15, 20, 21

SpawGlass Construction Corp.	 25

Starcon International, Inc.	 7, 25

Stronghold Engineering, Inc.	 21

Structure Tone Southwest, Inc.	 21

Synergy Construction, Inc.	 20

T
T.E. Ibberson Company	 20

TCT Construction, Inc.	 20

TDIndustries	 27

The Comfort Group, Inc.	 18

The Haskell Company	 20

The Lemoine Company, LLC	 20

Three Rivers Corporation	 24

Triad Electric & Controls, Inc.	 5

Turner Industries Group, L.L.C.	 7, 12

U
United Rentals	 27

W
Waldrop Mechanical Services	 18

Warfel Construction Company	 9, 21

Washington Commercial Painters	 18

Westgate, LLC	 25

Wondra Construction Inc.	 24



32

THANK YOU SPONSORS

 ABC Strategic Partners  

 National Safety Excellence Awards  

 Eagle 

 Merit 

 National Diversity Excellence Awards  

 EIC Luau 

Civil Construction and Environmental Services



33

ABC has received licenses from photographers for all the photos included in this document. All photos in this 
document may not be reproduced, published, distributed, displayed, performed, copied or stored for public or 
private party use in any way, including electronically or digitally on the Internet or World Wide Web.



440 FIRST ST. NW, SUITE 200

WASHINGTON, D.C., 20001

(202) 595-1505

WWW.ABC.ORG


